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I. M. Sample Driver 123456

Truck Ids 64204

First Date: 05/01/2005
Last  Date: 05/31/2005

Total Miles: 13785.4         
Total Taxable: 13785.4         

State
Date Odometer MilesT Prov. Trip Truck Custom

05/01/2005 181879.7 0.0 T NJ 3643087 64204 PPCAR2
05/01/2005 181879.7 0.0 T NJ 3648693 64204 PPCAR2
05/01/2005 181882.7 3.0 T NJ 3648693 64204 EZ PASS
05/01/2005 181924.4 41.7 T NJ 3648693 64204 EZ PASS
05/01/2005 181944.2 19.8 T NJ 3648693 64204 EZ PASS
05/01/2005 181962.6 18.4 T PA 3648693 64204 ATKBES
05/01/2005 181968.6 6.0 T PA 3648693 64204 EZ PASS
05/01/2005 182162.4 193.8 T PA 3648693 64204 EZ PASS
05/01/2005 182165.5 3.1 T PA 3648693 64204 EZ PASS
05/01/2005 182254.0 88.5 T PA 3648693 64204 EZ PASS
05/01/2005 182312.1 58.1 T WV 3648693 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/01/2005 182326.8 14.7 T OH 3648693 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/02/2005 182572.0 245.2 T KY 3648693 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/02/2005 182681.3 109.3 T KY 3648693 64204 EXELOU
05/02/2005 182681.3 0.0 T KY 3650994 64204 EXELOU
05/03/2005 182733.8 52.5 T KY 3650994 64204 EXELOU
05/03/2005 182870.0 136.2 T TN 3650994 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/03/2005 183121.2 251.2 T TN 3650994 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/04/2005 183397.4 276.2 T TX 3650994 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/05/2005 183588.8 191.4 T TX 3650994 64204 VALGAR
05/05/2005 183592.4 3.6 T TX 3650994 64204 AHCDAL
05/05/2005 183787.6 195.2 T TX 3650994 64204 MINBRO
05/05/2005 183787.6 0.0 T TX 3652455 64204 MINBRO
05/05/2005 183914.1 126.5 T TX 3652455 64204 MINBRO
05/06/2005 184344.2 430.1 T NM 3652455 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/06/2005 184433.8 89.6 T NM 3652455 64204
05/08/2005 184776.9 343.1 T AZ 3652455 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/09/2005 185175.0 398.1 T CA 3652455 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/09/2005 185395.6 220.6 T CA 3652455 64204 ASPVIC
05/09/2005 185395.6 0.0 T CA 3656298 64204 ASPVIC
05/09/2005 185442.8 47.2 T CA 3656298 64204 TELCO4
05/10/2005 185638.7 195.9 T NV 3656298 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/10/2005 185766.7 128.0 T AZ 3656298 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/10/2005 185796.0 29.3 T UT 3656298 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/11/2005 186170.0 374.0 T CO 3656298 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
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05/11/2005 186631.7 461.7 T NE 3656298 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/12/2005 186715.2 83.5 T NE 3656298 64204 WALNP1
05/12/2005 186715.2 0.0 T NE 3663318 64204 WALNP1
05/13/2005 186930.5 215.3 T NE 3663318 64204 CARC26
05/13/2005 187002.1 71.6 T IA 3663318 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/13/2005 187309.4 307.3 T IL 3663318 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/13/2005 187481.7 172.3 T IN 3663318 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/14/2005 187635.3 153.6 T IN 3663318 64204 Indiana Toll
05/14/2005 187639.1 3.8 T OH 3663318 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/14/2005 187861.7 222.6 T OH 3663318 64204 Ohio Turnpike
05/14/2005 187875.7 14.0 T PA 3663318 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/15/2005 188201.6 325.9 T PA 3663318 64204 URSLEE
05/16/2005 188201.6 0.0 T PA 3663903 64204 URSLEE
05/16/2005 188320.2 118.6 T PA 3663903 64204 RLHAZ
05/16/2005 188458.1 137.9 T MD 3663903 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/16/2005 188470.2 12.1 T WV 3663903 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/16/2005 188496.2 26.0 T VA 3663903 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/17/2005 188625.3 129.1 T VA 3663903 64204 WALGO1
05/17/2005 188748.1 122.8 T VA 3663903 64204 ADVB
05/17/2005 188748.1 0.0 T VA 3667553 64204 ADVB
05/17/2005 188790.0 41.9 T VA 3663903 64204 GWASMI
05/18/2005 188954.1 164.1 T NJ 3663903 64204 Start New Odometer R
05/18/2005 188954.1 0.0 T NJ 3667405 64204 AJPAT
05/19/2005 189043.5 89.4 T PA 3663903 64204 ATKBES
05/19/2005 189325.0 281.5 T PA 3663903 64204 EZ PASS
05/19/2005 189377.0 52.0 T WV 3663903 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/19/2005 189391.0 14.0 T OH 3663903 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/19/2005 189646.0 255.0 T KY 3663903 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/19/2005 189747.9 101.9 T KY 3663903 64204 EXELOU
05/19/2005 189747.9 0.0 T KY 3669472 64204 EXELOU
05/20/2005 189898.3 150.4 T KY 3669472 64204 TYSROB
05/20/2005 189932.0 33.7 T KY 3669472 64204
05/20/2005 189981.0 49.0 T TN 3669472 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/20/2005 190173.1 192.1 T GA 3669472 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/20/2005 190282.8 109.7 T GA 3669472 64204 TYSCUM
05/20/2005 190282.8 0.0 T GA 3672250 64204 TYSCUM
05/21/2005 190516.4 233.6 T GA 3672250 64204 MARAL1
05/21/2005 190801.3 284.9 T SC 3672250 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/21/2005 190907.2 105.9 T NC 3672250 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/22/2005 191042.0 134.8 T VA 3672250 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/22/2005 191321.3 279.3 T WV 3672250 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/22/2005 191347.4 26.1 T MD 3672250 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/22/2005 191359.4 12.0 T PA 3672250 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
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05/22/2005 191507.5 148.1 T PA 3672250 64204 RLHAZ
05/23/2005 191507.5 0.0 T PA 3670628 64204 RLHAZ
05/23/2005 191598.0 90.5 T NY 3670628 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/24/2005 191704.5 106.5 T NY 3670628 64204 EZ PASS
05/24/2005 191708.1 3.6 T NY 3670628 64204 EZ PASS
05/24/2005 191710.1 2.0 T NY 3670628 64204 DOTLIV
05/24/2005 191710.1 0.0 T NY 3672321 64204 DOTLIV
05/24/2005 191712.2 2.1 T NY 3672321 64204 EZ PASS
05/24/2005 191715.2 3.0 T NY 3672321 64204 EZ PASS
05/24/2005 191718.6 3.4 T NY 3672321 64204 EZ PASS
05/24/2005 191799.0 80.4 T NY 3672321 64204 EZ PASS
05/24/2005 191814.1 15.1 T NY 3672321 64204 KODRO1
05/24/2005 191835.4 21.3 T NY 3672321 64204 EZ PASS
05/24/2005 191877.4 42.0 T NY 3672321 64204 EZ PASS
05/24/2005 191888.5 11.1 T NY 3672321 64204 EZ PASS
05/24/2005 191953.4 64.9 T NY 3672321 64204 EZ PASS
05/24/2005 191955.4 2.0 T PA 3672321 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/24/2005 192002.0 46.6 T OH 3672321 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/25/2005 192248.5 246.5 T OH 3672321 64204 TOLL BOOTH
05/25/2005 192251.3 2.8 T IN 3672321 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/25/2005 192386.2 134.9 T IN 3672321 64204 TOLL BOOTH
05/25/2005 192406.4 20.2 T IL 3672321 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/25/2005 192414.2 7.8 T IL 3672321 64204 TOLL BOOTH
05/25/2005 192569.0 154.8 T IA 3672321 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/26/2005 192885.1 316.1 T NE 3672321 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/27/2005 193247.2 362.1 T CO 3672321 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/27/2005 193420.4 173.2 T CO 3672321 64204 EKWIN
05/27/2005 193420.4 0.0 T CO 3673197 64204 EKWIN
05/27/2005 193492.2 71.8 T CO 3673197 64204 TKDEN
05/27/2005 193725.1 232.9 T KS 3673197 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/28/2005 193887.4 162.3 T KS 3673197 64204 NBPLIB
05/28/2005 194185.6 298.2 T KS 3673197 64204 Toll Booth
05/28/2005 194296.0 110.4 T MO 3673197 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/29/2005 194537.1 241.1 T IL 3673197 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/29/2005 194692.3 155.2 T IN 3673197 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/29/2005 194849.1 156.8 T OH 3673197 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/30/2005 195114.9 265.8 T PA 3673197 64204 CROSS STATE LINE
05/30/2005 195173.0 58.1 T PA 3673197 64204 EZ PASS
05/30/2005 195328.8 155.8 T PA 3673197 64204 EZ PASS
05/31/2005 195500.9 172.1 T NJ 3673197 64204 EZ PASS
05/31/2005 195530.1 29.2 T NJ 3673197 64204 EZ PASS
05/31/2005 195540.6 10.5 T NJ 3673197 64204 ARMTRE
05/31/2005 195540.6 0.0 T NJ 3679839 64204 ARMTRE
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05/31/2005 195559.5 18.9 T NJ 3679839 64204 EZPASS
05/31/2005 195563.4 3.9 T NJ 3679839 64204 CHEM02
05/31/2005 195599.4 36.0 T NJ 3679839 64204 EZPASS
05/31/2005 195630.3 30.9 T NJ 3679839 64204 EZPASS
05/31/2005 195641.0 10.7 T NY 3679839 64204 EZPASS
05/31/2005 195657.1 16.1 T NY 3679839 64204 EZPASS
05/31/2005 195665.1 8.0 T CT 3679839 64204 EZPASS


